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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name -

Ledger Balance

Date

03-04-2023 08:31:00
03-04-2023 08:32:00
03-04-2023 08:32:00
03-04-2023 18:01:00
03-04-2023 18:01:00

03-04-2023 18:01:00

03-04-2023 18:01 :'00_

03-04-2023 18:02:00
03-04-2023 18:02:00
03-04-2023 18:02:00
03-04-2023 18:02:00
03-04-2023 18:02:00
03-04-2023 18:03:00
03-04-2023 18:03:00
03-04-2023 18:03:00
03-04-2023 18:03.00
03-04-2023 18:04:00
03-04-2023 18:04:00
03-04-2023 18:04:00
03-04-2023 18:04:00
03-04-2023 18:05.:015
18-04-2023 10:06:00
20-04-2023 10:07:00

20-04-2023 10:07:00

413-6-01327-2

amatndaunsalmuasais
{auyssan)
asatudannsalvuasain
(uilseuouw}

49,143.36

Telter Id

93999
93999
93995
93999
93999
93999
93999'
93999

93999

153959

93999

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93599

930899

93999

93999
93999

931000

1931002

931002

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available

Transaction Code

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

&

*y

LT

THB
Active

NONGKHA
BR.

Balance 49,143.36

Description

Nongkhai
Coope

" Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nengkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhat
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nengkhat
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
‘Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/08682

Cheque No.

Amount Balance

-64,395.00 92,742.31
-10,098.00 82,644.31
-20,196.00 62,448.31
-2,240.00 80,208.31
-4,200.00 56,008.31
-560.00 55,448.31
-2,160.00 53,288.31
-1,300.00 51,988.31
-1,200.00 50,788.31
-1,081.31 48,807.00
-600.00 48,207.00
-25,943.64 22,263.36
-720.00 21,543.36
-480.00 21,063.36
-240.00 20,823.36
-720.00 20,103.36
-2,000.00 18,103.36
-1,200.00 16,903.36
-1,360.00 15,543.36
-14,552.71 990.65
-990.65 0.00

360.00 360.00

246,060.00 246,420.00

6,750.00 253,170.00

Init Br

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682

108682




*25-04-2023 03:30:00
25-04-2023 16:51:00
25-04-2023 16:52:00
25-04-2023 16:52:00

27-04-2023 18:42:00

28-04-2023 10:14:00

Totaf Cr. =
253,170.00

93999

93999
93999
93999

90180

K19294

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BFDWT

CBCA

PADWP

Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhati
Coope
Nongkha
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
SBK:33
SBR:107 ICAS
INCL R1
9294-
109000621743
007861

- 132,432.04
120,737.96
-360.00 132,072.04
-1,110.00 130,962.04
-73,362.04 57,600.00

10507789 -44,100.00 13,500.00

-13,500.00 0.00

Total Dr. =-410,307.31

)]
Ao

iF

oY

(unsannse legie)
Wsshdninnussdaainininuesent

12 WA 2566

0413

0413

0413

0413

0700

0413
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=
HOAAILVADNUTIEIUSUNAG DY 0.00
[ d‘n‘; 1 Qs 1 & o aiy =
IR wmwaﬁmaaﬂmm&uﬂﬂmmu 0.00
. ,
HPAALNAININTIBIIUYDISUIAS 0.00

(Wwaneasa lusviy)
Wnhdninnussiatylannsainuesne

$uil 12 wawnan 2566




Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

443-6-02320-0
psystieydannsalnuadan

aratadawnsalwuasain

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

Teller id

Total Cr. = 0.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

samdtnnuasiyfannsalvusae

THB
Active

NONGKHAI BR.

0.00

Description Cheque No.
Total Dr. =0.00

o 7
Frana R e E e
AN RS

v

(ursenarnsen Tusnvie)

12 WA 2586

Amount Balance Init Br
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YatnyuenUsznn Rudinsuiataieindends sWatn® 1101020601

o Sufl 30 wweu 2566

. _

HEAELWADRNUINYINUIUNAT DY 0.00

vin winfidsdnedaludidarluruiu R 0.00
=

HOAANLWRDAIUTIBITUYDITUIAT 0.00

{(uamansa1 lesie)
WahdwinauesiadyTannsalnusaaneg
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Account Na. 413-6-03873-9 Currency THB
Account Name  &inausmaliudsunsaivuadaie Account Status Active

Alias Name dinsunsiatdaufannsainuasens Branch Name NONGKHAI
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